									101112 AM P	W.				
В	Behested Pay	ment Repo	ort			Amendm	ent o	f Filing	Date Stamp (Agency)	CALIFOR	NUA C.C.			
	Public Docun		☐ Che			if an A	mendment	TEGE IN PROPERTY	FORM	803 NIA				
	r abile becan				_	/ (Mont)	n, Day, Y	(0)	JUN 11 2024		CARLES CALL			
Ту	pe or Print in Ink.					(MONT	i, Day, Y	ear)	JUN , CYLERY	6				
					#_	Confirm	ation Nu	mber	CLITRAC	16)				
1.	Elected Officer of	or CPUC Mem	ber (Last name, First name)					- X	1	&Y				
	ELECTED OFFICER OR CPUC MEMBER:				100000 W450010				AGENCY STREET ADDRESS:					
	Nancy Young				City of Tracy				333 Civic Center Plaza, Tracy, CA 95376					
	DESIGNATED CONTACT PERSON (NAME AND TITLE):			AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER:				E-MAIL:						
	Nancy Young (M	iayor)												
2.		Payor Information (For additional payors, include an attachment with the names, addresses, and proceeding information)												
	NAME:	Community	Samilaga.	PO Box 6	240				CITY:	STATE:	ZIP CODE: 95378-0642			
	Good Samaritan	DAF NA		PO BOX 6	042	DONOR(S)	AND DO	NOR'S ADVISOR	Tracy	CA	95376-0642			
	☐ Donor Advised Fu	und (DAF)	300			J = 1101 (0)			(012000					
					CRIPTION OF	PROCEEDIN	GS:							
	Payor is a named party or the subject of a proceeding before my agency.													
3.	Payee Information (For additional payees, include an attachment with the names, addresses and relationship information)													
	NAME:			ADDRESS: CITY: , STATE: ZIP CODE:										
	See Attached													
	For a nonprofit organ capacity (board memb	nization payee, proper or executive offi	ovide a brief description of any relation: icer) or position on an honorary or advi-	ship to the official, sory board.	, official's imme	diate family	nembe	r or staff membe	er in the role of founder,	salaried employee, d	ecision-making			
	NAME AND TITLE:			ROLE WITH THE					BRIEF DESCRIPTION:					
4.	Payment Information (Complete all information. For estimated payment information check the box below.)													
	DATE (MONTH/DAY/YEAR)	AMOUNT	PAYMENT TYPE	BRIEF DESCRIPT	TON OF IN-KIND	PAYMENT	Р	URPOSE	DESCRIBE THE CHARITAI	LEGISLATIVE, GOV BLE PURPOSE, OR	ERNMENTAL, EVENT:			
	See Attached		MONETARY DONATION					SISLATIVE VERNMENTAL						
	See Attached		☐ IN-KIND GOODS OR SERVICES				Z CH	ARITABLE						
			MONETARY DONATION				_	SISLATIVE VERNMENTAL						
			☐ IN-KIND GOODS OR SERVICES		TREADON FO	5 5071144		ARITABLE						
	☐ The—(DATE/AMOUNT	is an estimate	and reflects my best efforts at obtain	ing the accurate	REASON FO	RESIMAI	E:							
_	information.		In Commonts (D. 11, 1, 1, 1, 1,	1.1.1.60			441							
5.			for Comments (Provide date of					010	- water bookstope do					
	I his is a list of be	enetit paymer	nts for A Mayor's Benefit Ever	it wherein all	the lunds o	ame to ar	ia iro	m Good Sar	n, paid by ticket do	onations & varie	s sponsorsnips			
6.	Verification	y of periury under	r the laws of the State of California, t	hat to the heet of	f my knowledo	e the inform	nation	contained bere	in is true and complete					
	(i) (i)		The laws of the State of Camornia, t	nat to the best of	inly knowledg	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iauvii	COMMINICA NOIC	and complete					
	Executed on 6/10/2	DATE	Ву		(1 3151	MARUNE					803 (February/2022)			
		DATE			V					0	advice@fppc.ca.gov			

Attachment to Form 803 (2021A) - Mayor Nancy Young

Event: Mayor's Benefit 2021

Section 3 Payee Information						Section 4 Payment Information				
	Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Date	Amount	Payment Type	Purpose	Describe Purpose
1	Tracy Community Connections Center		Tracy	CA	ļ	9/11/2021	\$ 23,426.00		Charitable	This was a benefit ban highlighting homelessness and organziations were chosen on their world in the community on homelessness
	rganization payee, provide a brief descrip nder, salaried employee, decision-making									
	NAME AND TITLE:	ROLE WITH THE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION:	BRIEF DESCRIPTION:							
	NAME AND TITLE: None	ORGANIZATION: None	None	State	7in					
2	NAME AND TITLE:	ORGANIZATION:		State CA	Zip 95376	9/11/2021	\$ 23,426.00	Monetary	Charitable	highlighting homelessness and organziations were chosen on their worl in the community or
For a nonprofit o	NAME AND TITLE: None Name Boys and Girls Club of Tracy rganization payee, provide a brief descrip nder, salaried employee, decision-making	ORGANIZATION: None Address 753 W. Lowell Ave	None City Tracy Cial, official's immediate famil	CA	95376	9/11/2021	\$ 23,426.00	Monetary	Charitable	homelessness and